
ROUND 04 STORO 125 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 980 PFATTNER M. 18:35.023
Tempo gara

1 1:31.591 15:29:00.545

2 1:31.817 15:30:32.362

3 1:31.950 15:32:04.312

4 1:31.682 15:33:35.994

5 1:32.814 15:35:08.808

6 1:32.768 15:36:41.576

7 1:31.627 15:38:13.203

8 1:31.934 15:39:45.137

9 1:31.996 15:41:17.133

10 1:33.369 15:42:50.502

11 1:34.332 15:44:24.834

12 1:35.915 15:46:00.749

 Po. 2 - # 222 MANFREDI S. + 07.149
Dif. Primo

1 1:35.441 15:29:04.413

2 1:32.540 15:30:36.953

3 1:32.251 15:32:09.204

4 1:31.448 15:33:40.652

5 1:32.564 15:35:13.216

6 1:32.210 15:36:45.426

7 1:31.261 15:38:16.687

8 1:31.408 15:39:48.095

9 1:32.648 15:41:20.743

10 1:35.395 15:42:56.138

11 1:35.684 15:44:31.822

12 1:36.076 15:46:07.898

 Po. 3 - # 262 SPANO L. + 23.597
Dif. Primo

1 1:37.124 15:29:06.613

2 1:38.888 15:30:45.501

3 1:31.012 15:32:16.513

4 1:30.257 15:33:46.770

5 1:31.840 15:35:18.610

6 1:32.830 15:36:51.440

7 1:33.341 15:38:24.781

8 1:32.887 15:39:57.668

9 1:35.807 15:41:33.475

10 1:37.507 15:43:10.982

11 1:36.712 15:44:47.694

12 1:36.652 15:46:24.346

 Po. 4 - # 634 BORTOLAZZO J. + 25.873
Dif. Primo

1 1:34.195 15:29:03.195

2 1:32.286 15:30:35.481

3 1:31.933 15:32:07.414

4 1:34.156 15:33:41.570

5 1:34.674 15:35:16.244

6 1:36.107 15:36:52.351

7 1:35.854 15:38:28.205

8 1:35.942 15:40:04.147

9 1:35.697 15:41:39.844

10 1:36.897 15:43:16.741

11 1:35.615 15:44:52.356

12 1:34.266 15:46:26.622

 Po. 5 - # 558 ZONTA P. + 27.332
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.799 15:29:16.177

2 1:34.618 15:30:50.795

3 1:34.142 15:32:24.937

4 1:32.255 15:33:57.192

5 1:32.160 15:35:29.352

6 1:33.414 15:37:02.766

7 1:32.891 15:38:35.657

8 1:33.757 15:40:09.414

9 1:35.763 15:41:45.177

10 1:34.867 15:43:20.044

11 1:34.291 15:44:54.335

12 1:33.746 15:46:28.081

 Po. 6 - # 127 RABENSTEINER M.+ 33.164
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.748 15:29:13.474

2 1:34.871 15:30:48.345

3 1:33.691 15:32:22.036

4 1:32.978 15:33:55.014

5 1:32.704 15:35:27.718

6 1:33.864 15:37:01.582

7 1:33.472 15:38:35.054

8 1:34.392 15:40:09.446

9 1:34.716 15:41:44.162

10 1:36.036 15:43:20.198

11 1:37.976 15:44:58.174

12 1:35.739 15:46:33.913

 Po. 7 - # 24 LIBERA M. + 37.295
Dif. Primo

1 1:34.015 15:29:02.801

2 1:33.157 15:30:35.958

3 1:34.741 15:32:10.699

4 1:34.936 15:33:45.635

5 1:34.639 15:35:20.274

6 1:35.414 15:36:55.688

7 1:36.195 15:38:31.883

8 1:36.907 15:40:08.790

9 1:37.952 15:41:46.742

10 1:36.641 15:43:23.383

11 1:36.931 15:45:00.314

12 1:37.730 15:46:38.044

 Po. 8 - # 136 MARASCA D. + 38.775
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.161 15:29:17.984

2 1:36.776 15:30:54.760

3 1:33.816 15:32:28.576

4 1:34.787 15:34:03.363

5 1:32.251 15:35:35.614

6 1:33.418 15:37:09.032

7 1:33.951 15:38:42.983

8 1:34.632 15:40:17.615

9 1:35.627 15:41:53.242

10 1:34.533 15:43:27.775

11 1:35.501 15:45:03.276

12 1:36.248 15:46:39.524

 Po. 9 - # 957 LANTSCHNER M.+ 41.063
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.959 15:29:08.685

2 1:31.548 15:30:40.233

3 1:31.675 15:32:11.908

4 1:32.214 15:33:44.122

5 1:32.799 15:35:16.921

6 1:33.789 15:36:50.710

7 1:34.424 15:38:25.134

8 1:53.608 15:40:18.742

9 1:36.533 15:41:55.275

10 1:35.546 15:43:30.821

11 1:35.188 15:45:06.009

12 1:35.803 15:46:41.812

 Po. 10 - # 636 DELLA VECCHIA M.+ 42.981
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.946 15:29:14.672

2 1:34.227 15:30:48.899

3 1:37.036 15:32:25.935

4 1:34.746 15:34:00.681

5 1:35.146 15:35:35.827

6 1:34.434 15:37:10.261

7 1:34.842 15:38:45.103

8 1:35.141 15:40:20.244

9 1:36.439 15:41:56.683

10 1:35.070 15:43:31.753

11 1:35.401 15:45:07.154

12 1:36.576 15:46:43.730

 Po. 11 - # 691 TARDIVO M. + 1:08.018
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.463 15:29:18.525

2 1:37.211 15:30:55.736

3 1:34.356 15:32:30.092

4 1:34.840 15:34:04.932

5 1:34.768 15:35:39.700

6 1:36.458 15:37:16.158

7 1:37.760 15:38:53.918

8 1:37.269 15:40:31.187

9 1:37.824 15:42:09.011

10 1:36.029 15:43:45.040

11 1:39.596 15:45:24.636

12 1:44.131 15:47:08.767

Fastest lap: 1:30.257 
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ROUND 04 STORO 125 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 33 NORIS A. + 1:18.643
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.861 15:29:10.848

2 1:35.974 15:30:46.822

3 1:32.904 15:32:19.726

4 1:47.972 15:34:07.698

5 1:46.266 15:35:53.964

6 1:38.255 15:37:32.219

7 1:34.527 15:39:06.746

8 1:36.148 15:40:42.894

9 1:36.625 15:42:19.519

10 1:38.921 15:43:58.440

11 1:38.959 15:45:37.399

12 1:41.993 15:47:19.392

 Po. 13 - # 808 IORI G. + 1:37.184
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.959 15:29:22.937

2 1:40.459 15:31:03.396

3 1:39.429 15:32:42.825

4 1:38.691 15:34:21.516

5 1:39.463 15:36:00.979

6 1:38.685 15:37:39.664

7 1:39.129 15:39:18.793

8 1:39.958 15:40:58.751

9 1:38.974 15:42:37.725

10 1:39.786 15:44:17.511

11 1:39.029 15:45:56.540

12 1:41.393 15:47:37.933

 Po. 14 - # 189 DE TONI J. + 1:39.984
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.379 15:29:17.007

2 1:39.757 15:30:56.764

3 1:39.095 15:32:35.859

4 1:38.744 15:34:14.603

5 1:39.070 15:35:53.673

6 1:41.961 15:37:35.634

7 1:39.900 15:39:15.534

8 1:39.796 15:40:55.330

9 1:39.681 15:42:35.011

10 1:40.780 15:44:15.791

11 1:41.040 15:45:56.831

12 1:43.902 15:47:40.733

 Po. 15 - # 224 TADDEI K. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.401 15:29:09.854

2 1:37.249 15:30:47.103

3 1:38.529 15:32:25.632

4 1:38.604 15:34:04.236

5 1:42.514 15:35:46.750

6 1:41.473 15:37:28.223

7 1:40.158 15:39:08.381

8 1:41.843 15:40:50.224

9 1:43.510 15:42:33.734

10 1:45.108 15:44:18.842

11 1:42.209 15:46:01.051

 Po. 16 - # 116 PFATTNER H. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.869 15:29:20.595

2 1:39.787 15:31:00.382

3 1:40.838 15:32:41.220

4 1:38.237 15:34:19.457

5 1:40.267 15:35:59.724

6 1:39.275 15:37:38.999

7 1:38.319 15:39:17.318

8 1:38.975 15:40:56.293

9 1:39.969 15:42:36.262

10 1:43.361 15:44:19.623

11 1:42.643 15:46:02.266

 Po. 17 - # 719 TOLOTTI M. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.754 15:29:18.480

2 1:38.937 15:30:57.417

3 1:59.585 15:32:57.002

4 1:38.061 15:34:35.063

5 1:38.010 15:36:13.073

6 1:37.305 15:37:50.378

7 1:37.912 15:39:28.290

8 1:40.890 15:41:09.180

9 1:38.566 15:42:47.746

10 1:41.250 15:44:28.996

11 1:43.360 15:46:12.356

 Po. 18 - # 322 BECCHETTI L. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.398 15:29:22.124

2 1:41.966 15:31:04.090

3 1:41.252 15:32:45.342

4 1:39.287 15:34:24.629

5 1:41.443 15:36:06.072

6 1:40.864 15:37:46.936

7 1:40.636 15:39:27.572

8 1:43.699 15:41:11.271

9 1:41.679 15:42:52.950

10 1:42.071 15:44:35.021

11 1:43.175 15:46:18.196

 Po. 19 - # 226 VAROTTO D. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.905 15:29:21.748

2 1:39.561 15:31:01.309

3 1:41.251 15:32:42.560

4 1:41.173 15:34:23.733

5 1:41.213 15:36:04.946

6 1:41.406 15:37:46.352

7 1:40.569 15:39:26.921

8 1:43.045 15:41:09.966

9 1:50.417 15:43:00.383

10 1:43.339 15:44:43.722

11 1:48.964 15:46:32.686

 Po. 20 - # 81 BALDO R. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.113 15:29:19.787

2 1:38.900 15:30:58.687

3 1:58.032 15:32:56.719

4 1:42.193 15:34:38.912

5 1:42.295 15:36:21.207

6 1:42.809 15:38:04.016

7 1:45.135 15:39:49.151

8 1:43.433 15:41:32.584

9 1:46.787 15:43:19.371

10 1:50.996 15:45:10.367

11 1:47.290 15:46:57.657

 Po. 21 - # 440 ALBASINI T. + 4 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.301 15:29:15.027

2 1:41.071 15:30:56.098

3 2:59.105 15:33:55.203

4 3:55.177 15:37:50.380

5 1:59.256 15:39:49.636

6 2:05.921 15:41:55.557

7 2:07.555 15:44:03.112

8 2:14.588 15:46:17.700

Fastest lap: 1:30.257 
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